



Nawad

K9 figant Parkhand me Tenyan
to BCL Poythly

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Handwritten text in a script, possibly Urdu or Persian, across the middle of the page.

DIVISION

Handwritten text in a script, possibly Urdu or Persian, across the middle of the page.

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

680

Subcdas yqa

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11 Construction of un reinforced					
Concrete do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-62 I.No-11					
Qty - 180.00 M ³ @ 5803.82 — Rs.					1044687.2
12 Ordinary M.M Stone					
Vide T.M.B P-62 I.No-12					
Qty. 8 No @ 1976.88 — Rs.					5929.2
13 200M Stone.					
Vide T.M.B P-62 I.No-13					
Qty. 7 No @ 563.31 — Rs.					3943.2
14 Cost of Paving					
Board do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-62 I.No-14					
Qty - 8 No @ 2891.14 — Rs.					23129.2
15 Narrow board & do					
all job -					
Vide T.M.B P-62 I.No-15					
Qty - 4 No @ 2891.14 — Rs.					11564.2
16 School place board					
do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-62 I.No-16					
Qty - 4 No @ 3853.17 — Rs.					15413.2
Continuation Rs 10758423.2					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17 providing Capping kot applied in P-T Surface do-d					
Vide T.M.B P-63 I.No. 17.					
Qty - 292.00 m ² @ 711.62					Rs. 207617.20
18 providing Capping kot applied P.C.C Surface					
Vide T.M.B P-63 I.No. 18					
Qty - 59.60 m ² @ 801.84					Rs. 47793.20
19 providing Facing logo					
Rec'd do-do all f					
Vide T.M.B P-63 I.No. 17					
Qty - 4 m ² @ 9458.63					Rs. 37822.00
20 Earth take excavation in foundation Trenches.					
Vide T.M.B P-63 I.No. 20					
Qty - 93.96 m ³ @ 279.09					Rs. 26223.20
21 providing m-15 good P.C.C do-do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-63 I.No. 21					
Qty - 17.14 m ³ @ 4427.15					Rs. 75881.20
C.O.					Rs. 111537.59

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 providing PCC/RCC slab					
strengthened & do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-50 I.N. 22.					
Qty - 94.43 M ³ @ 5130.52/- Rs					484475 ⁰⁰
23 providing M.P.3 concrete					
pipe & do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-64 I.N. 23.					
Qty - 50 M @ 2596.33/- Rs					129816 ⁰⁰
24 providing parapet wall					
do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-64 I.N. 24					
Qty - 74.88 M ³ @ 1074.40/- Rs					75932 ⁰⁰
25 Earth work excavation					
in foundation do do all					
Vide T.M.B P-64 I.N. 25					
Qty - 29.80 M ³ @ 279.09/- Rs					8317 ⁰⁰
26 providing M15 RCC concrete					
do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-64 I.N. 26					
Qty - 4.50 M ³ @ 4427.51/- Rs					20367 ⁰⁰
(C.O.) P1					11804327 ⁰⁰
Continuation					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27. providing p.c.c/p.c.c 8cm					
streets, do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-65 F.N.-17					
Qty. 33.74 m ³ @ 5130.52					Rs 1731042.
28. providing p.c.c NP 3					
House pipe do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-65 F.N.-28					
Qty. 7.50 m ³ @ 3951.23					Rs 2963420
29. painting on parapets.					
do do all job.					
Vide T.M.B P-65 F.N.-29					
Qty. 20.64 m ² @ 101.40					Rs 209320
30. Earthwork excavation					
foundation for each do do all job					
Vide T.M.B P-65 F.N.-30					
Qty. 195.58 m ³ @ 279.07					Rs 54445
31. providing sand filling.					
Vide T.M.B P-65 F.N.-31					
Qty. 4.12 m ³ @ 493.78					Rs 203420
32. providing p.c.c M-15					
do do all job					

Continuation.

C-0- Rs 12065637=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
33 vide T.M.B P-65 to 66 f.N. 32.					
Qty - 36.76 M ³ @ 44.27.51 - Rs. 1361962.					
33 providing p.c.c M-15 do do					
all job -					
vide T.M.B P-66 f.N. 33.					
Qty - 109.88 M ³ @ 44.27.51 - Rs. 4864942.					
34 providing p.c.c sub structures, do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-66 f.N. 34.					
Qty - 78.60 M ³ @ 44.27.51 - Rs. 377350.					
35 providing p.c.c/R.C.C in sub structures do-do.					
vide T.M.B P-66 f.N. 35.					
Qty - 7.64 M ³ @ 5130.52 - Rs. 3919720.					
36 providing R.C.C M-15 Beels, slab do-do all job					
vide T.M.B P-66 f.N. 36.					
Qty - 18.39 M ³ @ 5683.43 - Rs. 1045180.					
37 S.F.P.P fixed bars do-do					
all job -					
vide T.M.B P-66 f.N. 37.					
Qty - 1.769 MT. Continuation 267520 - Rs. 931829					

CO Rs. 1330257420

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
38 providing form seal.					
do-do all job.					
Vide T.M.B P-67 J.N. 38					
Qty - 15.07 m ² @ 38-68 - Rs. 54120					
39 providing weep holes.					
do-do all job.					
Vide T.M.B P-67 J.N. 39					
Qty - 24 Nos @ 83.219 - Rs. 199500					
40 provide spout do-do					
Vide T.M.B P-67 J.N. 40					
Qty - 4 Nos @ 6.2500 - Rs. 25000					
41 providing on parapets.					
do-do all job.					
Vide T.M.B P-67 J.N. 41					
Qty - 24.96 m ² @ 101-40 - Rs. 253120					
42 Earth works excavation in foundation trenches.					
Vide T.M.B P-70 J.N. 1					
Qty - 43.53 m ³ @ 277.209 - Rs. 121490					
43 providing m-15 levelling.					
Course do-do all job.					

Continuation p. 13322-3212

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide T.M.B P-70 f.No-2.					
Qty- 9.44 M ³ @ 4427.51 - R.					4177626.
44. Plain/reinforced concrete in substructures.					
do-do all feet.					
vide T.M.B P-71 I.No-2					5221.
Qty- 52.88 M ³ @ 5130.52 - R.					2713482.
45 providing & Laying NP-3					
Dia 600mm do-do all feet					
vide T.M.B P-71 I.No-4					5221.
Qty- 22.50 M @ 2576.33 - R.					584172.
46 providing & Laying NP-3.					
Dia 1000mm do-do all feet					
vide T.M.B P-71 I.No-5					
Qty- 15.11 @ 3951.23 - R.					5926820.
					R. 137531502.
Added 12 f. Cast R. 4)					16503782.
Added 1 f. Cast 4) R.					13753220.
Added Rebar cages (4) R.					2000000.
					154470602.
					152410602.
Deduction for concrete (25.77% Contrectn.)					400544720.
					4656471.
C. D.					115376182.
					11684589.

Continuation

Continuation